1o
25
3a

126 Yard
%

tern h

Kentucky State 92

asﬁevm

Maleney {(EXU)
Lieyd {¥S)

Yooldridge (FKU)

High Hurdles
Soute (EKU}

Lo
2, Johnson (FKU}
3, Wertz (X3}
L., Seiszs (BXU)
1h0 Yard Desh
1. Jordan (XS}
2, lawiz (EKIY
'39 Garrison (XS)
10 Yard Dash
i. Stallwerth (KS)
2, OGarreit (X3)
3, Stewart (K3}
Lo Secaringl (EKU}
€. Hrubalas {(TKU)
Dash

880 Yard

Cleaver {KS)

3. Harbut (EKU)

3. Sebree (EXU)

L. BRranden (EKU)

5. Canill {EKU)
Eifig I OHﬂ

1., Rslisiten (X8)

2 o) Hond {: KEY }

3, Miller {(BXU)

&w Warhs {KS)

5, Seiss {(EKU}
220 Yard Dash

1, Carrett (KS)

2, Stewart (KS)

4, Bertrsnd {(EKU)}

$o Ssceringd (FKU)

}, Hrubzla {BEU}

FASTERIT KFNTUCKY UNIVERSITY

V8o

LENTUCKY STATE COLLEGF

£1.8

id Het Findsh

Ipe2hi.hy
hgz?nﬁ
4239,8

15.0
1.2
15,1
i5.2

C )cuxr —oL e

wm"y@

Bamtern i@ntu@my State
Firat 8 7
Sseoncd G ok
Third ¥ 5

(Stallworth, Stewart, Jordan, Garreit
{Hood, Scardngi, whi¢e7ﬂhwubaiﬁﬁ

JLM/OpQAI ﬂcdjana

7. = Tred Trach Rer-orﬂl

ud.kh
51.0

1:58,5
1:58.9
200,31
2303&6
2:07

55.C
5506

57.3
s8.1

215&6
22.0
2250
23,2

23:2



Tweo Mils Rum
{354 \]N’!

1. HMalomey (EXU

93
2, Findley (EKU} Q:liz. 2
3, Llaye (K$) 16102
ho Wooldridge (EXU) 108252
¥ile Relzy
ie Kenbucky State 3313.0 {Garrison, Murphy,. ©
2. Eastern 33302 {Bertrand, Cahilil, ¥

Shot Pub 439  ¥q.5

3. DeCandia {ERU)} TR

2. Taylor (EKU) 1597 3/
3, Fogt (EHU) 36

-’%i « Hawkine { S } 33 § 3_3}@?@

Dlagus ‘

1, Fogt {(EKY) 126° 3%

2, Parroitt {EKUY 122438

3, DelCandia (BKU) 13Reen

Lo Tavier (EKU) 1120108
So EKawkins {XS) Borgs

Pole Veult

1, Vatson {(EKU) oo

2. Seiter (ZKU) 33UEH
long Junp A

1. Dawscn (EKO) 20 Bgt

9. Johnson {BEU) 1gERs

3. Daniels (K8) 1992%

Lo White {%KU} 18¢ 107
Triple Jump

i Dawson (FXU) 693w

1
2, Daniels ({ES) Loeow
3. Millsr {EKT) 390307



¥ile

ATRAIBETT

Twg Mils

¥aloney
0260 =
2307 =
24’532}.531-5 -

Maloney
06T
2318 m
3532 =

hels =
50 g9 -
7313 =

Bz2h
9335,

]

Mile Belay

Barirand
Cuhill
Hazbub
Tewisn

&y

b

1

6754

ol ol g
L5 B RF ¢ B » 1
[AJ <]

ol -k ¥ S ¢ ]

[+]

Foow

i

o

TASTERY KRNTUCKY UNIVERSITY

V8o

KENTUCKY STATE COLLEGE

Wooldridge
(sHets) w 31
2:09 = &9
320 = T1
&33‘.9@'% he ??og

Findlay
G371
223
3:33
LilS
§e57

oy o
fel2

By
Geh2

Weoldridge
Q370
2227
3:3k
5:05
H26
TaiB
3810

10e25.2

Sebres
L E]

“:ﬁt‘g“&l %

o

A% ] ‘e‘
@3

b
3



